42 CORRIDA DE SAO JOSE - MG

Relatério Geral - 4KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1

Numero Nome

116

18
137
141
148
142

44

GABRIEL CARVALHO OTTERO E
RIBEIRO

ROBERTO CARDIA

JOAO PEDRO RODRIGUES

JOAO IWATANI LAMOGLIA

MARCO AURELIO CARVALHO CALDAS
JOSE IWATANI LAMOGLIA

BRUNO MORAIS DE MARCA

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.

M3539

M6599
M2024
M0014
M6064
M0014
M3539

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
TRAINEST STUDIO

TRAINEST STUDIO
TRAINEST STUDIO
TRAINEST STUDIO

Ritmo

00:07:15

00:08:08
00:08:08
00:08:26
00:10:14
00:11:06

00:11:26

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel.

8,28

7,38
7,38
7,11
5,87
5,40

5,24

Tempo

00:28:59

00:32:30
00:32:30
00:33:45
00:40:55
00:44:26

00:45:46
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